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Autumn 2024

8.00 h

Monday

Tuesday

Timetable Module Finance (FIN)

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9.00 h

10.00 h

11.00 h
12.00 h

Ethique en affaires et en finance (EAF)
(Dembinski 4.5 ECTS)

13.00 h

14.00 h

I onalE
Hsaleov-4-5-ECTS)
postponed to SP-2025

15.00 h
16.00 h

Ethique en affaires et en finance (EAF)
(Dembinski 4.5 ECTS)

Risk Management and Financial Derivatives
(Wallmeier 4.5 ECTS)

17.00 h

CFA Research Challenge, Wallmeier, 6 ECTS (without timetable)

Spring 2025

8.00 h

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9.00 h

10.00 h

11.00 h

12.00 h

= o

International Finance (Isakov 4.5 ECTS) postponed
from SA-2024

13.00 h

14.00 h

15.00 h

16.00 h

17.00 h

Project Seminar: Finance with R
(Wallmeier 4.5 ECTS)

*The course "International Finance" will be moved from fall semester 2024 to spring semester 2025 in place of the course "Empirical Finance" (Sabbatical). A similar course like "Empirical Finance" is offered every year at the University of Bern.

Autumn 2025

8.00 h

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9.00 h

10.00 h

11.00 h

12.00 h

13.00 h

14.00 h

Gestion de portefeuille
(Isakov 4.5 ECTS)

15.00 h

16.00 h

17.00 h

Mergers & Acquisitions
(Weisskopf 4.5 ECTS)

Asset Management
(Wallmeier 4.5 ECTS)

CFA Research Challenge, Wallmeier, 6 ECTS (without timetable)

Spring 2026
8.00 h

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9.00 h

10.00 h

11.00 h

12.00 h

Corporate governance
(Isakov 4.5 ECTS)

13.00 h

14.00 h

15.00 h

16.00 h

17.00 h

Business Valuation
(former Unternehmensbewertung)
(Wallmeier 4.5 ECTS)

This timetable is not not binding. In some cases, courses may not be continued, postponed or day and time might change. But instead, new courses might be added. For details please see the timetable of the University:
https://www.unifr.ch/timetable

Courses in bold letters are core courses. At least 2 core courses have to be accomplished for each selected module.
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